48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
/66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

C55846F3
C50899CF
C5584A73
C5A7D3DA
C56B683A
C56B6BF3
C5A77CCAF
C51AFFC5
C56B6886
C56B667A
C5B8A89F
C55842CC
C59C22AC
C5B8A865
C5CB98AA
C5491B65
C5B8A973
C56B69B5
C5CB98EF
C5A7C89A
C5491A79
C5491AEC
C5B8AT79A
C59C246C
C5584316
CE9C2369
C5A7CBAA
C5491C9F
C57AF27C
C5BBAS99
C5CB9885
C5583F9F
C5A7D3B0
C5CB985A
C56B65F6
C5A7D070
C5491AA3
C56B6839
C5491A7C
C5A7D13A
C580EF33
C57AF37A
C56B6D16
C5A'7D596
C5ACBD63
C59C24EA
C57AF65C
C5583EF5
C5491B23
C57AF0B6
C5491C63
C5583E6C

100C5A7D665
101C5B8A953
102C558409F
103C55843B3
104C55843EF
105C57AF049
106C5AD18EA
107C5584A46
108C5A7D299
102C8491CF2
11 0C€C5CBY959A
111C56B6265

RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-16-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RG-19-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-17-
RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-17-
RO-20-
RO
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-18-
RO-17-
RO-20-
RO~17=
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-17-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-

0264061F
0264013F
0540033
0707010
0264007
0707080F
0707029F
0264017F
0264005F
0809572
0164023F
0240014
0264032F
0264078
0164015
0264010
0164083F
0707067F
0809567F
0707026F
0264031
0264057
0264084
0707008
0707048
0264071F
0264074F
9013787F
0164014F
0475630F
0164031F
0264050F
0707059F
0264014F
0707024F
0164032
0707099F
0264009F
0264038F
0240068F
0264077F
0707006F
0707018F
0264023F
0707012F
0707057F
1158420
0240019
0264035F
0707047F
0264053F
0707025F
0264091
0264065F
0264051F
0707097F
0264015F
0264068F
0264052F
0264046
0739131F
0264067
0707005F
0264028

29,05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/08
28/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29705
29/05
29/05
2305
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
23105
29/05
29705
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
28/05
29/05
287405
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05
29405
29705
29/05
28/05
28/05
29705

07'=31:15
07231297
07231217
075312383
07.231'#35
07232230
07232231
07232¢32
07232233
07232236
07532:42
07:32:44
07:32:47
07232256
07:34:11
07:34:56
0753530
07:35:34
07:35:39
07:36:27
07:36:30
07:36:50
07i236:52
07:36:55
07 +37:02
07:37:41
07:37:46
07 e37:47
07:37:54
07337256
07:39:30
07239334
07:39:42
07:39:47
07:39:49
07:89:51
07:39:56
07:41:03
07:241:39
07:471:53
07:42:07
07:42:25
07:43:29
07:44:10
07:47:03
07:473205
07:47:09
07:48:55
07:49:05
07:49:07
07:49:42
07 250%.07%
07251 =4
07:52:49
07:52:55
07:54:04
07256230
08:07:10
08:27:44
08:53:01
08:54:26
08:58:47
08:58:51
09:15:48

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

20
64
46
105
82
21

41
50
24
43
69
44
13
37

89
86
55
31
81

57
70
84
ki

61

113
101
103
54
7
94
110
100
98
92
97
52
59
90
19
74

111
65
16
83
45
85
76
10
32
73
91
67
53
30
99
87

112
36

12
31

38

37

27

w U,

49
47

44
42

25

11

48

21
35
16

41
33
26
15
45
39

18

12

20
24

21

22

45
43
28
16

)

59
56
57
27

50

55
53
48
52
25
30
46
10
38

41
23
42

17
37
47
35
26

54

58



